This document contains proprietary information of the UNIVERSAL MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD. And is not to be disclosed or used
except in accordance with applicable agreements.
DWDM Series Page 1 of 4
Specification
of
Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexers (200G/100G DWDM)
DWDM Series
Universal Microelectronics

except in accordance with applicable agreements.
DWDM Series Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
M – X X XXXX X X X X UM X
 Connector / Adapter Type
0=None
1=LC/PC﹔ 2=LC/APC
3=FC/PC﹔ 4=FC/APC
5=SC/PC﹔ 6=SC/APC
7=MU/PC﹔ X=Other
Package Boxes：A=Aluminum﹔G=LGX﹔
X = Other
Fiber Length：0=0m(Adapter)
A=0.5m﹔ 1=1m﹔B=1.5m﹔ 2=2m
C=2.5m﹔ 3=3m﹔D=3.5m﹔ 4=4m
E=4.5m﹔ 5=5m﹔F=5.5m﹔ 6=6m
G=6.5m﹔ 7=7m﹔X=Other
Fiber Package：A=Adapter
L=900μm Loose tube; T=900μm Tight Buffer
0=Bare Fiber﹔2=2mm Cable﹔3=3mm Cable﹔
X=Other
Start Wavelength ( or Channel NO.)：
1470 = DWDM 100GHz ITU Ch 47
2470 = DWDM 200GHz ITU Ch 47
5475 = DWDM 50GHz ITU Ch47.5
5470 = DWDM50GHz ITU Ch47.0
XXXX=Other
Channel Quantity：1~9 & A~ Z(except Letter ‘I、O’) ﹔X =other
Configuration：
D=DEMUX        M=MUX
B=MUX+DEMUX      C(Combination)=OADM X=Othe        r
Customer Code
RoHS state : － = General,  G = Green product